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Embassy of the United States of America
DATE: | mmwua (440

IV 250(%% ]
PA: Né},&/\(}/ﬂ" Aba WJS

Pra. [{hme (g o

&&WJ&U) 5%(hd;m¢ﬂgyt Gl kiced
Praerads  Bupociaion

Lo box 5425

Dear H.@ ’[ao

This is in response to your inquiry of 16 Peerabr 290
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants. U-5 6%9 o i

This case was opened on the basis of W\ 14 1 g otd T
No action is currently being taken on ft 4s it is rfot eligib¥e for .

issuance of a_Letter of Introduction (LOI).

ODP is only reviewing for and issuing LOI's to cases which are based
on current or near current Immigrant Visa petitions or cases in
which one or more of the applicants spent a minimum of % J4

years in reeducation. No further action will be taken on this case
until it falls into one of those categories.

If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
individuals on this case it is recommended that they do so.

. Attached is information on the filing of petitions.

If anyone on this case has spent time in a reeducation camp as a
result of his/her close association with U.S. policy and programs in
Vietnam, a clear copy of their reeducation camp release should be
sent for inclusion in the file. If anyone on the case was employed
by the U.S. government in Vietnam or had other close association
with U.S. policy and programs in Vietnam, information recarding this
association should also be sent. While we are not currently. issuing
LOI's to such cases unless they also spent time in reeducation, this
policy may change in the future.

- If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names

presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be avai}able
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time. ,
Sincerely,
4. fé/y

U.8. Orderly Departure Program



PR -~ BN Saigon, ngay 10 thing 8 n¥w 1993

L J
R Xinh gti ¢ BA WHOC vDW THO
o Chu Tich K§L T4 Whén Chinh Tri Vi Wam
S Y P.0. Box 5435, Arlington,
7 VA 22905.0035, U.8.A.

k{nh thua Ba,

764 tén 1i NWCUTEN THI TUTET, hign thwing tri tai e5 50/24 Duy Tén,
Bhwing 15, Mugn Phil Whudn, Thanh Phe H5 Chi Winh.

[ 'fven 461 13 gda phy oo 'l'hiouBﬁy HR VIST VY, e0 an‘n 51/303171
& chet benh sau khi ra trai +1980.
enh sau a trai ngay 23.82
Trmc afy vao n¥m 1989 té‘i\_cﬂng ax nh) Ba can thiqg vﬂi Toa Dai
s aoa,l(y tal Bang)lbk '!'ha‘.lLln m ho 8t chisu khin di tra va cap Ciay hm
nhip ganh cho t81, va Toa Pai gu Hoa Ry tai Bangiok d% phie 4ip th ygu
cau cua ba ve twng hip cua tpi va toi u(!ng ane bict. la vio thﬂi diem
& t@i chua hoi & deu kiqn de, e cag INT _de nhap ou vao vy, va Toa
Dgi S Ho din f Banghok a8 ¢hi ainh e0 chisu khin di trd ODP/IV. 559136
h to

cho gia
761 vin idén trl ch* &gi oS mot chinh sich mii 81 vii cde ove

| ti nhin chinh try &K }qe tip cai teo hofc A¥ chet trong trai tip trune
i hmgiatﬂn hgeothodmocmxotehonhapcumﬂoa.wthood

nhin dso. Va thii aiem ndy 4f dap, theo thong bdo cdo cua Chinh Phu Vigt
Nam dwic geng trong ‘tnan baa Tauoi Tre ngay 30.3.1993 86 53/93 § 018)
thl tat ca nhing nguti w“n eon c&i con tbc than cua nhthg n i chet
tréng trai hodc m nii tha ye, thﬂi gl ngdn @8 chet, ma nguydn nhén_cua
oaj clwt. 1a do hau cua cua bgnh tu 4 trong trai. Yi ' nhﬂhg nmi arie
tha ve v 17 do bi bgnh. Ho s8 &utc cim xet cho nhap o vao Hoa Ky theo
chwing trinh HO,

. ¥ aisu kign ny toi b dling s 4 mat canh vii nha cam ouyan Vigt
Nem va 4§ adtc oap ohiou,k!\an xnat canh va &wic chuyen tén tA1 Chinh Phu
Hoa Ky trém danh sdch phong yén cua Vigt New n HOLl.395, Hem nta t6i cling

in 1im vigc cho Phu Hoa Ky 7 ném (t¥ L‘T:i%s 31,3.1973 khi

a
mén af1 Hoa Ky rit khoi Vigt Wam,

i

A 3

. Nay té1 #ist 4m niy kinh mong ba va Roig,;n.m&aan
caph mg_goa con ool wa giup 4 cho 31 va gia h sdm e 1an danh sach
Phong van Hoa Xy.

L4

- ., Kinh xin bi vi quf H§i gilp & t§n tinh hoan canh ting thwing cna
1 &1 va can thigp htu higu naj phia Hoa Xy. 761 va gia dinh £51 xin ba nhin
nei dfy sy bist om cua t51 va gia dlnh,

»

Thanh th& cdm on sy cuan tam cua Ba ) kiuh chiec Ba dxy & sisckhos
vi mgnh tidn trém &wing phyc vy nhtng nguli Bat hgnh.

Kinh the

wGUTRY THY/TUYE,

¥

P ARt e e e Tkt e e T A LT A 2 N et TRV e M AR
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assistance arm of the
National Association
of Evangelicals, USA

World Relief=/=

REFUGEE INTEREST FORM
For Former Reeducation Camp Detainees

9311083 QN .
Date: 11/30/93 15:53 IV Number: 259136 VN List: HO41

I am Interested in the following persons in Vietnam:

Name DOB Relationship
1. NGUYEN THI TUYET 02~01~32 PA
2. HA MAI ANH 07-26-59 DAUGHTER
3. HA NGUYET ANH 05-09-62 DAUGHTER
4. HA PHUONG ANH 03-06-66 DAUGHTER

PA: 'S HUSBAND, 2ND LIEUTENANT HA VIET VY, SERIOUSLY ILL IN REEDUCATION
CAMP (LEG FRACTURE, HEMORRHOID, HYPERTENSION, RESULTING IN LOSS OF 61
PERCENT OF HIS PHYSICAL STRENGTH). HE WAS RELEASED 7-30~77 BECAUZE THE
CAMP WAS NOT ABLE TO PROVIDE MEDICAL CARE FOR HIM. HE DIED 12-23-80.

PA: 1. APR 66 -~ AUG 68: CLERK TYPIST FOR 125TH ATC, PLEIKU AIRPORT.
2. SEP 68 - OCT 72: CLERK TYPIST FOR THE CIVILIAN PERSONNEL
OFFICE, LONG BINH, USARV,

Their address is: 50/24 DUY TAN, P15, Q. PHUNHUAN, TP HOCHIMINH.

Please indicate relationship to this individual/family:
(Check .one} Relative Friend X

If you have checked relative, please indicate the family relationship:

WORLD RELIEF
7461 Garden Grove Blvd., Suite F

;’ggieg:r;\e. NGUYEN VAN DUONG ) Garden Grove, CA 99641
City/state: {714) 890-0665
Phone: Home: )

Work: “000) 000-0000
Date of Birth: 12/ 1/32 Place of Birth: VIETNAM
Alien: X CcCitizen: Date of Entry: 7/ 8/92 Sex: M

Signature:

NSC ' wx
‘U’ /~
./V



FRIEND STATEMENT

7o file an interest as a friend, I hereby declare that:

1. There 1s a personal relationship between
myself and the refugee. This personal
relationship may be defined as ongoing
correspondence with the refugee including
ongoing assistance in the filing of ODP
forms or LOI forms.

2. I will be personally involved in the actual
resettlement of the refugee unit upon arrival.

Name ,ﬁf’
L.

Date



Embassy of the United States of America
DATE: Lﬁdnwmg (490

IV: - 260(%% ,
PA: Ny {ba ﬁuyﬂ 's

Pan. )L bore b Thhe
hﬁmx»&f&w 5[]; Ujﬂt}’m’vﬂm %XACA&
_Hﬁihzﬁmﬁ f%omﬁkxkh

Lo pox 5495

Dear _ fla {ao

This is in response to your inquiry of 1§ Peewrmabr 1290
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants. U-5 C%gﬁmigaﬁhw-

This casc was opened on the basis of Myauwg. 1£& 1u¢pfg yhpfauhhj.»ﬁiL The
Mo aclkion is currently being taken on ft &s it is rfot eligibFfe for
issuance of a Letter of Introduction (LOI}.

GDP is only reviewing for and issuing LOI's to cases which are bhased
on current or near current Immigrant Visa petitions or cases in
which one or more of the applicants spent a minimum of P

years in reeducation. No further action will be taken on this case
until it falls into onc of those categories.

1f anyonc in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
individuals on this case it is recommended that they do so.
Attached is information on the filing of petitions.

I1f anvone on this case has spent time in a reeducation camp as a
result of his/her close association with U.S. policy and programs in
Vietnam, a clear copy of their reeducation camp release shculd be
sent for inclusion in the file, If anyone on the case was employed
by the U.S. government in Vietnam or had other close association
with U.S. policy and programs in Vietnam, information regarding this
association should also be sent. While we are not currently issuing
LOI's to such cases unless they also spent time in reeducation, this
policy may change in the future.

1f the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available

for intcrview, their cligibility for the program will be ccnsidered
at that time.

Sincerely,

lt. Ay

U.S. Orderly Departure Progrem
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AUESTIONYAIPE FOR ODP_APFIICA'TS
“CRU_HOY -CHO WCIRRY WOp DOW

. Nate t
ODP TV ‘&-ﬁ.?.lzié.-m . Mgay '.-;..:.Vﬁ-—:';—_a.‘;.«_.
111 out this ruestionnaire in English and Mail or seng the completed '
corpletely as possible. If you cannct ead or myeat iannaire to !
vvr*te in English FiIl 4t out in Vietnsmese " Gl so can hd! nay £44 1
In Dien vac so cau hoi, san aty bSng tieng Anh Oroerly Dépbrture Officé psnjabhuen.
Anh ﬂang hiou cang tot t Ney bgn khnnp &e Building 1 7 Sathern Tai Road Bengkok
helie viet ranh Antingi thi bdng tieng Vigt. 10120 THAII AMD, ’
Basic ldentification Daca/ly Lich cBn ban - -
Name A : Sex ¢
Hg, ten ' “59:99_.1’}.1.1 Toyet oo PhAT Ferale
Other  Names
Hq, ten khae ! __Nene

- N T WIS Al € AT W R o A - e AR W WY LB "ot . e

Date/Place of Birth , l

Ngay/Mei ainh 1 ¥ _Februsry 1s, 1932in Vietner _

Residegce Address

Bia chi thiing tra t 5044 Duy Tan, phwng 15, emsn Phu_Whuan
Thanh pho Ho Ch3i Minh

T ——— . o W P 2t ) %

Vailin Aflfiresn

Dio chl the £V 1t e Serme_above
Currant 00ﬁnp5t¥nn
Moha nghiap hian tgl o %avving vvurker

e e AR e m i e e e e ———

Relatives To AccompanJ‘FeLBa con ctng Al vAl ¢
MOTE ' Your spoucé and unmarried children are the only relatives elipible to rorpeny you,
List cerjtal acatus (Ms) as Folloyva t Married LR Divorced (nY, (Noue (V)Y, or Sinple (=)
Chi ¥ ¢ Vﬂ/cheng va con céi e the cung M vAi ban ma thoﬂ. Xe khal tinh _trang ela Inh
nhit sau 1 Da l1ap gfa 4alnh (W), €8 17 41 (D), @ds phh/ goa- the (™) hole doe then (S),

—— " [PUpSp

Nerma ‘Date of Birth  Place of Birth Sex %S  Relatienship

Ho, Ten Npay/thang/NEm Sinh Ned ainh Phas  ®Inh trang Cla a¥nh 1ien he gia Ank
1. Ha Mad Anh___ July D 6 1959 Vietnam F 5 Daughter Sing) y
. Ha Nguyet Anh Way 09 198 ° ___ _Vietnar ¥ 5 Deughter Singl

3. Ha Phwing_ Anh May 06 1966 Vietnar' ¥ S " Daughber Singl -

P -

—
N N
—— i - . o———— e S 7 - . 5. S o . 2 0 i o B W O Sl Py Mt

ot e . o e s . s e e S -——— - = —— — 3 St W o o T Y5 A e, - - -—— 7~ t— W 2

——— . s Ot A (BT AP G A 1 Ut 5 1

- P - S -

—
T - . . P it a3 e A W—— 5 e act aewn o .. S~ —————) . -~ W

NOTE t For the persons listed awove, vva vvill need legible corins of birth certifinataa
marriage certificates (if marrded ), divorce decrees (if divorced) spouse’s death
certifricate (if vvidovved), identification cards (if available), and photos. If any of

the above accompanying relatives do not live vith you, please note their addresses ‘n
Section I belgvy)

(Chit 7 t Cho ~oi mzmﬂi cd ten trén danh sich tren, ching t51 €an, m3} %an ‘khat aink, p*a t.hi
(neu lap gia_dinh roi), giay 1y hon (neu da _ly i), aiav khai Lt ~ua vH/cHonp (qeu pca phiy/
goa tha Y, the cBn ewic (neu ed), ¥a nh. Meu ba con se cung 41 v43 bén khonp chune ney
vAi ban hign tal, xin viet aia ehi cua hg trong phan I.)

C. Relatives Outside Vietnam/Ho Mang O Ngoal. QQég

» -~ N » [3 A
Of Wyself/cua to} t  Of My Spouse/cus. vi/ehong

1. Closest Relative In the U.S.
Ba con than ‘hvoc nhat - Hoa Ky

-~ ow ws ew e



D.

, * -
1 Of Wy Spouse/eus/va/chonk
o, Nure , 1 none
He, "ten — — o e, - e
b, Ralatkmahip t ,
Lieén hg gia alnh ] B S
C. Addresg } - ' L “ e
pia chi . : o i . ‘ e :
D. Date of Relatives Arrival ’ B
in the U.S, - .
Ngsy ba con den My & - i t
. Closest Relative 3n Othgr Foreign Countries .. = . Y
B& con than t.hugc nhat A cc nudc khie 1
. .
8. Nawe _
Ho, ten o none ____ % none
». Relationship | . S ' ‘ :
' Lisn hg gis alnh 1 e t “_
Cs Addressg
Dis ehl ' . —_ —
Complete Family listing (1ving/Dead)/Danh séch Todn The Gia Dinh (SSng/Chét)
1. Father.
Cha . Ng_t_zzen Van Kien (deceased) o . R
d, Mother @ Phaw Thi Hal Died . . - R
Ve
3 Spouss
Vr;/chong t Ha Viqt vy (deceased\ in 198 sfter ruleage frem reeducatjon camps,
' Yormer 1ieutenant RVYNAF .
Lo Yormer Spouse (if any
Va/Chong trudc (neu c6) ¢ none e i L
5« Children
Con eaf 1 (1) Ha Mal dnh 1dving 5o/x1. Duy Tan P.15 Phu ¥huan HOM
\2: Wﬁ—m 7 - - w sy B e L S
(B} Ha Phutog Aove VM o
6. Simlings ' - - -
Anh ¢h em ¢ g“ e nons- > _ ‘ L
(3T AR
W) _ . _ ' e e e
(s) T T
P S e o ' ’ - . S -
(n ___ S -
(8) e
(9) e .

. . .
- Of Myself/cua toi




Fmployment by U,S. ,Coverment Agencies op Other U.S . Qreanizatiop ef your Sreuse /Bin
holie va/chanp AR o4 #am vige cho adnp 81 anm shinh phn M5 heke hang ¥y,

Employse Nave

Tan "q nhan vien t m_’?__gt_vén Thi Tuyet .
Pogition
Chite vy t : Clerk Tppist o .

‘ReﬂchCempany/O"Sce 128t h ATC Holivvay Alrport in Pleilky Viatmam (A?tehk“d Cht Awvn
St/Mang/V8n Phone. ! . Bn_APO 96318 .
Length B¢ Awerdean

SHPArvItor From t To 1
Th¥4 gian lam vige T Aprig) lat 1966  TA4 Augst 196®
Yama of Areriecan Super’vhor . , .
Ten hy gidm thl vy t . _CAPTAIN GRAY

Pedson for Separation
Iy 4o npnl vies

.-

Tranaferred miasion .

Employes Name

Ten hQ nhan vien t - Nguyen Thi Tuyet .
Phsetuin title
Chits Clerk Typist, Personnal

Agengn}CoMpmy/Ome Civi)ian Pearacnne) O0ffira TNV BYT base, H '\’5 UsSARY
Saflanp/l8n Phone t .

Lenmth of Eanleymen‘ Form t Sert,19G8 To t October 197D

Thi, gian lap vige Tn‘ 44
Na~e of heﬂ ~an Snpowi sor

TAn hq gidm thi Wy 3 Pr. John Dianim}, Direstor CPO, Offfce (IN™H BY™)
Peascn foy Sceuration :

o —— % ——— b . Tt S

17 dn nphnd vien t - Peduction 4n Torce - _ o
Employee Name : -

Ten h3 nhan vi8a 1 - - Nguyen Thi Tuyet ~ e
Pogition title

Chite vy t Personnel Clerk .

M -egry/ Company/0f§iae - ‘
SAfdang/Vén phonpg t OCPD Saigon at & Tnn my (7&;3J 'Saigon ’
Langth of Empliyment From t. ‘ To ¢ .

Thit gian ldm vige TV Mov, 1979 T4l t Varen 197‘)

Name of A-mrcinn Superviser

Ten hg gidm thi ¥y t Directers (CPO) Mr VYHRLL and Mr Sinclesr (Chief aoﬂt&on)
Reason for S aration
Ly do nghi vige 1t Raduetion in force

Sefvisc vvith OYN or WNA¥ by You Or Your %ponso/Bm Hoke Un/Chonpg A8 cong vq chinh
phu Vietnam

1, Name of Person Serving .
Hq ten ngu'd tham gla t Ha Vist Vy (dimd Dae, 23, 19&) after release Form resdusation

camps)
‘e Dat;e t , F‘rga t To ¢t '
Ngay, thang, nm Tu 05.03.1951 TA4 30-04 1975
. last Rank Sarigl Munber ’

Cap bge cudd cing 2 one Lisutenant SO the nhan vien t 51/30%171
fe uinigtry/nnice/uunary Unit.

BO/SA/Dﬂn vl Binh Chung ¢ - WNAV iﬂnd t Rag Q'm Pnf. Div, FUMAP |
5, Name _of Suget’visor/b. and

Hq ten newil gidm thi/sY muan chl huy 1 &5}_3__1;&_3!1&6 *> .2 Bns Commander
be Reason for Se aration 1
¢ 1y do ngnY Jviee t Event of April 30, 1975
7. Nawes ofdk-erican Advisor(s) t

Hg tan co van My 3

£ U5 Training Courses in Vietnam 1
Cniang triah huan 1nygn Hoa Fv
Tal Vit Mam t

e A - —— y —

2



9. U.S. Avvarad or Certificates

Nane of gvvard t Date received !
Phan thumg holc giay khen t ' Ngdy nhln t

(NOTE t Please uttach any copies of diplomss, avvards or certificatos, it availsble,

Availahle ? Yes Mo

Cha ¥ ! Xin ban kem theo “bat cu  viin hﬂng, gﬂuy ban khey, hole chimg thu neu ¢d.
Puing sy o khong ? C& -~ Xnhong .{ Y

. Trajning Outside Vietnam of you or Your ‘Spouse/Ban ho¥e Vq/cﬁgng aa hp;h 1uy§h ;

ngoal quoc
l. Wame of Student/Trainee 1
Hg ten sinh vien/nguts dfte huén luyen I

2. bchcol .md Schoo] Address :.
Truing va aja chi nha truwing ¢

3. Dates t From A Tg
Ngay, thang, ndm Tu TAj o

L. Desc;iption of Courges 1
Vo ta nganh hqe !

5« VVho paid for training ? L a o : /
Al dai thg chutng trinh huan luygn ? :

(NOTE t Please attach coples of diplomas or orderb 1f availab)e. Avajlab]b ? Yg;

(cHf fr X4n ban kem theo vén blng, hole chi. thi neu. ¢4, Ban ¢S hay khong ? Co . Yhonz

H. Re.education of You or Your Spouse/ Ban_ho¥e y/chonz 43 hodéap cat tuc

1. Name of Person in Reeduca}ion !

Hg ten ngudd 4f hoc tp cai tho t _“‘Ha Viet Vy- ¢4 L
- Time 3n Reeducatdont From | gg 06-1975 To 1 05.0L-1977 T
Thii glan hoe t8p.  T¥ 1975 TAL e ‘
3. St111 in Reeducatjon ? Yes No - .
Van edn hge tap cai tao ? cé Khong Dead

+ (If releaceg, vve-nust “hdve a_copy of your release certiflcate)
+ Neu dwte tha, chiing t33 can not ban sao glay ra tral)

1. Any addizional Renarks ? Cule chu;phﬁ thufe

T ——

MO___ )

vy

5

i

SigAture q&t:;&kd;ﬁ: Date -

Ky ten t NMguyen Thi Tuyet ' Nguy t August 1at 1952
J. Pleass List Here All Documents Attached to This ﬁuostionnairo

Xin neu ra tat ca giay t+ kem theo in S0 cau hai nay o

1/ Copies of birth certificate ‘

/ Copy of death certificate

3/ Copy of release certificate

L/ Copy of form 13517

5/ Copy of letter of recommendation

6/ Copy of Notification of personrcl Action of Ha Yan Anh

7/ Coples of ID cerds

&/ Photes




This is lo corligyy that
7y _NCUYCHN THI TUYET

successfelly compoleled

CLERX TYPIST BASIC COURSE

gm a/ CENTRAL TRAINIKG INSTITUTE
QCPD USARV -
17 June 1967

(/(//6' é‘/_f~' }/s-' = Qe

. //

. 3. MOYERS
Civilian Personnel Director

oA FORM U5 Army, Vieunar
TR T REPLACES DA FORM E7, 1 JAN A9, WHICH I3 OBRSOLKETE



s e e emma
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e i
“ YRAVEL VOUCHER OR SUBVOUCHER

{Complete with ink, ball-point pen or typewrfter, DO NOT use lead pencil)

s
BUHEAL VU
NO.

SUBVOUCHIR N

DO VECHER NO,

Hooo 9

| ORGANIZANION AMD

__PAYMENTFOR
TOY/IAD 1AVEL { o

x TY/TAD PER PR PLS IRAVEL

10N #4-27 HQ'S 52D CBT AVN BN APO 94318

TRAVEL UFDLRS {Puragraph, 8.0, No., Issuing 1Th.. Date. Tachude amesiing oriers)
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’ I have not included travel, transporintion and/ur TDY for which | have reccived pay or credit from

CUAIMANT'S STATEMENTS

I have included herein ull travel and transportution used on leave, delay cn route or trovel to home or
permanenl stalivs for personal rcusons. If truvel by POV was authorlzed s more advastageous to the
Government I, as owoser or operator of the vehdele, was primarily respousible for puyment of s operuting

exXpenses.

uny other agency of the U5, forelgn government, or the Unlted Nuatlons, cxcept as jolntly suthorlzed by
the secretaries concerned.

I actually performed the travel bereln. Governmment quurters and Goavermment mess were not utithsed
excepl as indicated.

PENALTY

The penalty for wilfully muking u false caim o A muxdmum {lne of $10,000 or muxhbum 5

Imprisonment of & yeurs, or both, (LS, Code, Tude 18, scction 287, furmerly section 80,

i

2. Traveler's copy ol vach transpontation request (SF 11658} used.

3. Al receipts fromn transportation officer for unused transportulion requests, carriers’ tckets, uind mead tickets,
4. Heeeipts from carviers if cost of transporation is clabived,

5. Charge letters tor ransportation requests veceived e route.

6. Stutements of nonavailability (guarters, viees and duected meode of transporiation)

'REQUIRED ATTACHMENTS

uUriginal and/or copies of travel vrders und vimendments as lastructed.

i
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22, BACHILOR OFFICER'S Wi Bl RN PR RO AV S TS
s4 0 P GUVLR st ol P .. . BETRY

- SYmBOLs

MUANS FA o) (8 TRA~ CLASES TR Son

DEFINITION (This definition pertains to milibary personned only)

HOMN-GOVERFMIMENT (QUARILES ALTD S3EALS

Menls and quarters furnishied fwith or withowt charge) ncident to temporary duty by: (1) Loeul or State
governments; (2) Foreign governments; (3) Uther U5 Government agencies; (4) Ulh Governent contractors,

or (H) Privale organizations nuch as the Nutional Red Cross during disasters.

REMARRS
t
.
.

Vil. APPROVED FOR PAYMENT (When required by nsdividual service 1equintions) f
DAIE ! SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZLE AFPROVING/CLRUEYICG OFDICLR
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VIET - NAM_CONG - HO{\ Lye sao y ban chénh dé tai phéng Lyc-Sy Toa Hda Gidi Saigon

TO1-CAO PHAP - VIEN so_ 0557/ | "
— —O——— Ce2
1OA HOA - GiAI SAIGON ngay 2 thd g _ndm 19?14n

va“ wtfe  GIAY THE-VI HON-THU CHO

ban chinh.
Ong it vIh vy vhovh ran®h Tig 1T

Nim mél ngan chin trim . ‘?? ' nghy P thang ol hai I\*gld
Trudge miit ching 10i la ROTEN Ba B0 Chanh-An Toa Hoa-Gidl
Saigon, tai vén-—phéng chang to6i, 115 Bgi-10 Nguy¥n-Hu@ c6 Lyc-sy
RGUY"R KIM P _ phy-ta

PA TRINHR DIEN,
RCUYEN THY MINH

1— |
L FINH GIAY LILY
3. PILM TT NUAT

irng nhdn ching nly ¢# tuyén-tbg va kbai qua quyél bigt chie °
? L OL.0X.1 II{ g' 3oy oon ola Ehe ! il
!

LE
ol {s) va ba P TH
- T‘Fﬁ T anh nﬂav (‘Iooctlﬂ" ,P 1 l‘ns }‘g§c$ha D&‘
e a:&nm ﬁ%’*ﬁu

BF () v S PHYi T

V4 bigt haf dang c6 1am hon-thd bie obi ngay 03 lhéng ndr 1952
tai lang  Dong Fgaey Ha Rg'én;;
Vi duyén-cé ma &T ¥ kbong c6 the xin sao-lue

hén-tha duge, 14 v s¢ glao t’hone ei’n oyn e

Miy nhan-chitng d3 xAc nhan trén ddy, nén ching toi phat gify th&vi hon-thd

nly cho duong-su d& xir-dung theo ludt, chiBu theo Nghi-Binh ngay 17 thdng 11 nim

1047 cda Tha-Tuéng Chanh-Pha Lam-Thoi Nam-Phiin Vit Nam, Cée didu 363 va ti¢p

theo ctia bo Hinh-ludt Canh-cdi phat 19i nguy ching v& viée 1o tir 2 d&n 5 ndm ta va

s phat bac tir 200 dén 8 000 (16:1g da dm)’c doc cho cac nhén-chirng va nguyén-don nghe,
Va céc nbAn-chung ¢o ky tén véiching téi va Luc-su sau khi doe lai.

Ky tén khéng ro:

9 n¥m 197 b
. ANH LUC-SY
‘_HA “EN 2%00 "4 KD 1 -
() CN tist cBn nhic lsi mdi | : , au\\m

b min obo thts ide san. FhAaM-THILU- ( ot




vi!:‘r NMAA CONG HOA Lyc sao y ban chdnh dé tgi phong Lyc-Sy Toa Hoc-Giii Saigon,

BO IU PHAP 56_-36.,708- NERA

5O TU-PHAP NAM.PHAN Ngdy— ._3;__" théng. .}}---nim 19 §8
10A HOA-GIAl 00 - THANM

GIAY THE-Vi KHAI-SANH CHO
mm!n g vk

Nam mdt ngdn chin tr&m 58 ngay 28 thong 11 hdi 7 @id 0.

fruac ndt chong 16i 14 DOAXH Chénh-4n Toa Hoa-Gidi
Do-Thonh Saigon, tgi van-phong ching t6i, 115, Dai-ld Nguyérn-Hud co lyc-sy

NOUYRN VAN KEUONG phy-ta

PA TRINH DIEN:
l— YU VAN HUAN

2— DAD THI DAM

1= HOAKG THI DUNG
Vg nhan-chimg ndy 4a fuy@n-thd v khai qua-quyd! bist rhde
, BQUYEN - TH] - TUTH? (ng)
ssuh nghy 1-2-1952 Syl ling Ding-Ngyo, Ha-Ngi, Bio-Phdn,
con ol BGUYEN VAN KIRN (onSt) va PHAM THL HAX §

Y@ Guvén oo mb NauYEx !q !Um khéng ¢ the xin sao-lyc
khai-sanh du(?f;. la vi “ u m a“ﬂOm.-

Mé&y nhén-chong d& x4c nhdn trén dav, nén ching 181 phét giby thé-vi khai-sanh ndy
cho duong-sy d& xU dyng theo ludt, chibu theo Nghi-Binh ngdy 17 thang || nam 1947 cia
TnG-Tuéing Chdnh-Ph Lam-Théi Nam-Phan Vit-Nom. Céc didu 363 va tidp theo cha bd hinh-
ludit canh-cdy phgt i ngyy-ching v& vigc Ho ti 2 dén 5 nam 10 va phet boc w 200 dan
8.000 dbng d& dugce doc cho cde nhan-ching va nquyén-don nghe.

Ya cac nhapft}(m%fbé,]zy\gén vOi ching 16i va Lyc-sy sav khi doc lgi.

K¢ tén &fam pow \‘
PRI N lycsao y,
Soigon, ngéyw.gh_.ﬁthéngﬁ.s_._.mm 1963
Chmh - Lac Ses
‘, m’{v s "4 K' ’
GIA TN, 5300 w:;«';, : DR




NAM-PHAN

5O -THANH SAIGON

Toa Hanh-Chénh Quéan__ A

655
b

S¢ higuom. !

VIET

-NAM CONG -HOA

HO-TICH

-
7

TRICH-LUC BO KHAI SANH

NAM _MBt ngan chin trim nim mgdd chin (I999)

NHA IN NG-Y-HUAN-SAIGON

Tén, hodéanhé . . « . . HR MATI ANH .
Phii o« o v v o v v o T 4
» » » -

Hai midl sau thang bey nim mft ng
Sanh ngay néo .+ . . . . th.n £rm nAn oddi chiﬂ’ 1531315
L Saigony I5 Bis Cao Thing
Tén, ho nguoi cha HK VIET V?E

Hai wddi tam tu&;l

Quéin nhdn

Saigong I62 lpuyln thign Thuft

NCUYBN 'TH] TO¥BT

Hai mddi bay tubi

Nghte o v oo oo e N1 trg
Tritai oo o o oo Saigony 162 Nguy8n thign Thuft
Vo chénh hay thi. . Vq Ch:'-'lﬂh ‘ P

-

Lap tqi Saigon, ngéy‘,.....3()..,..:!;11513&“2”...115.!3.._ 19.99

TRICH-LYC Y BAN CHANH :

‘.~~;~;:~~SAIGG§§* - ngcy 6~mthc'mg 8

H2/X0
.nd&m 19_.59



NAM PHAN

50 . THANH SAIGON

Toa Harh-Chunn Quan BA

- 3640

S¢ hidu.

[S——

COI\G'»HOA

VIET*NAM

x«:_
HO-TICH | o
TRICH-LUC ‘BQ KHAI SANH

NAM MOt ngdn ohfn trim sfu mwoi hai (1963)

Nh& in Nguydnor -Tharh — Sgigon

‘ HA Nguy§t- Anh

P R

Phai. . lmf ‘
f Chfn théng nim nim mdt ngdn ohfq
. trém sfu muoi hai, 1031338 |

I Tén, ho duﬁa nho

l

Ngay sanh,
i

- Saigon, I5 Bis Cao Thﬁhg

Noi sanh

Q H Vit Vy

Ten, ho nagwoi cha.

—

- Tuodi .

o Ba muwoi mft

Nghé-nghiép

>Sa1gon, I74/96 Ban cb

Noi cu.ngy

) Nguygn Th; Tuygt

Tén, ho ngudi nic.

{ Tudi . Ba lllllo‘i
?Nghé..nghi{:p . { Nﬁi trﬂ’

{ et 4 e - S [

Saigon, 174/ba B&n ca

[ Noi cu.ngu

Vo chanh hay tho | vQ Ohé'nh
Lap tqi Saigon, ngby...l%fhéng-mg«,n:zm 1962
TRICH-LUC Y BAN CHANH : B/1
Saigon, ngay - 29 - thang —— 5 nam 1962
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NAM - PHAN VIET-NAM. CONG-UOA

50O - THANH  SAIGON HQO -TICH

TOA HANH-CHANH QUAN _2_

- TRICH-LUC BO KHAI SANH

)
Nam mdt ngén chin tram_siu muoi sfu--(I1566)
‘Tén, ho doa nhé, . . . . Y Phu'o'ng‘ Anh
r T o
Phai L L L NG
; S4u théng ba nim mft nghn chin
ho o000 . . -
,é Ngay sanh. trim sdu muwoi sfu’; 0giv25
Noi sanh, . . . . .. .. Saigon, 75 Cao Thing
_ ) ‘ a
N e
Tén, h¢ ngudi Cha Ha viet st
ITodi .. Ba muci ldw
¥Nghé-nghiép ....... -'Wuén nhon
i Noi cv-ngy . . . . . .. ~Saigon, 5?)8/413/1' Cu x4 D6. Thanl
- e oo | — S - - - l
M m A I
Ten, ho ngudi mo. . . . | ;Jguyén thi Tuyét
. - T s ~
Tudi . . ... Ba muoi bon
Ngh&-nghiép. . . . . . . Ngi trg |
Noi cu-ngy. .. ... .. Saigon, 358/4B /F cu x4 DO Thé:Hh
Vg chdnh hay tho . . . | vg chénh

Lép tqi Saigon, ngay...9_,,,,.thénglml...ném 196 .6_

s -NTRiCH-LUC Y BON CHANH :

SRR Scsgon\\ nq}x_._l.&thong_mi ndm 196_.6___
5 TL. ‘Q@@ -TRUCJNG QUAN/LG  of
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Mrs, KHUC MINK THO

P.O. Hox S35

ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

U.5.A




b . ~ |
From :_vrs widow Nguyen thi Tuyst ¢

~

S_g“go/a}.}_m "f‘§np Ploguin phile-
[ ;. -

-
O
-

o 8 B Cl i ¥ i " 5
Loug n-pp Ay L MUl <







MVJA A—vac}« e LAJ\-RA (JAMW e Ta K_aj‘

(v LT T T35 Ko oneg

(WH‘&{V LQMI/"M)

By .25

; & ““““ e '
Lo V?\(-‘Q/(C\ ‘ H - LLO % r»&\p % ?’0" . C(,a:o;;o chat
) * : : . \/ : W{LM ) :
l-Lé \/‘J’: Va T IV.Lyq 136‘ had C:’(-'\;/L V\( M«d/; /9&.4« ot 14 Za:‘n
(vy 5 Mo T Hout-29% _ 12-(L f‘i‘ﬁ? '
wm?m&aa '\«1 e
3 toun ) , . ; _
LE . QuAN G_TidUA 5‘;‘;‘037';; 0‘/”'5" 52;:) L el v\;,a;{ 12 o) 92 ?24 bea’
(Heonm. ad ka4 27 7 57 T ‘ % 31-%-«'}%
eyt )
I SRR : - : : :
Bo_MinwK . SANG| Lv.izg 26Y o —
SR ‘ _ bl
(Ve Lo BINW-TIH_E i | e T pogedy z; > - Xz, , ey
' S 25_¢ —-“1’20
(Do - VQ-N.-H"UOI\%J — . - - (,am L'»o M 6 wm aLL,Zr u"'&
o ;'&,: :M; c.a_.r
Puan VAN Cigng! Ty upuog |- 2%. I Ee _

L A g of g-n- lémq.
i &PM; e 403??




t' 3% SR H L
) ) m‘ ——— ANy
. . ,"l

ﬁ‘ / from ! Bg
c]ua /vﬁu, Ngﬂye»’ 71/.;, 7
7{
r5, ?“qn) Pl /V;Luan) 7L ;‘/oy: ‘;?%50/;4‘ ?“’ nﬁ p“’&/ 7;:#”, p/l“dﬂg’\“n‘ .

.‘ N: . . .
;‘A*:‘ ™ : t M ' :




DEPARTMENT OF STATE, U.S.A.
I

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE, $300
AMERICAN EMBASSY

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (ODP)
BOX 58

APO SAN FRANCISCO 96346-0001

15 Vgt 2541%

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER

POSTAGE AND FEES PAID
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
STA-E01

Mo . Khue Minh The

Feg
Funilinn f Vitlomans Biienk 2 2 1995

EW i Aase L(JW

Po.Box G435 ARLING Tomn VA 22205 -0y3%




ODP CHECK FORM

Date:

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

!
Name: HM%@:)“ﬁg j]%AL (Cff.gﬁwbﬂq )

J :
Date of Birth: 2/ I~(} 27

1

Address in VN o2 Tan 94‘_
s @ ;Zé)i N lwai,

>
TP . e,

Spouse Name:

Number of Accompanying Relatives:

Reeducation Time: Years Months Days

Iv #

VEWL #

I-171 : Yes: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes 3 No.

Special List #

Sponsor:

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

-._,.._—-——"/'
KHUC MINH THO

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H)




Embassy of the United States of America
DATE:__| FAMM«G (440

iv: 250096 )
PA: N@;.m}n Aba ’Wa s

ok
Dear __ HMm 'fﬂp
This is in response to your inquiry of 14 Eevrabr 1999
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants. U-5 G i s .

This case was opened on the basis of !y?dﬁ%fg 14 L.ﬁs_l’!v %%mlw/u‘ T
No action is currently being taken on ft %s it is t eligib¥e for :

issuance of a_Letter of Introduction (LOI).

ODP is only reviewing for and issuing LOI's to cases which are based
on current or near current Immigrant Visa petitions or cases in
which one or more of the applicants spent a minimum of

years in reeducation. No further action will be taken on this case
until it falls into one of those categories.

If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
individuals on this case it is recommended that they do so.
~Attached is information on the filing of petitions.

If anyone on this case has spent time in a reeducation camp as a
result of his/her close association with U.S. policy and programs in
Vietnam, a clear copy of their reeducation camp release should be
sent for inclusion in the file. If anyone on the case was employed
by the U.S. government in Vietnam or had other close association
with U.S., policy and programs in Vietnam, information regarding this
association should also be sent, While we are not currently issuing
LOI's to such cases unless they also spent time in reeducation, this
policy may change in the future,.

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available

for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time.

Sincerely,

A

U.S. Orderly Departure Program
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Embassy of the United States of America
DATE: | Edwwmg (440

IV: 250(%6 .
PA: N%mglw 1A «Lwyﬂ{S

Pro, [{brre ik The
Poeei it é;Lngawu”& ol bicel

&{A D ﬁooyo\kft\m

f.o Box s5n4s ,
Dear Man ’L@p
This is in response to your inquiry of 1§ Eeerabr 12972
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants. U-s G oA

This case was opened on the basis of Mypupn 1£& {uwpfk ;mqﬂ@qgvmﬁaJﬁhL The
No action is currently being taken on ft @s it -is rfot elidib¥e for :
issuance of a_Letter of Introduction (LOI). . :

ODP is only reviewing for and issuing LOI's to cases which are based
on current or near current Immigrant Visa petitions or cases in
which one or more of the applicants spent a minimum of %}

years in reeducation. No further action will be taken on this case
until it falls into one of those categories.

If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
individuals on this case it is recommended that they do so.
~Attached is information on the filing of petitions.

If anyone on this case has spent time in a reeducation camp as a
result of his/her close association with U.S. policy and programs in
Vietnam, a clear copy of their reeducation camp release should be
sent for inclusion in the file. If anyone on the case was employed
by the U.S. government in Vietnam or had other close association
with U.S. policy and programs in Vietnam, information regarding this
association should also be sent. While we are not currently issuing
LOI's to such cases unless they also spent time in reeducation, this
policy may change in the future.

- If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time. ,
Sincerely,
M‘ﬁ’y'

U.S. Orderly Departure Program
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VfET-*\'M CONG - HOA Lyc sao y ban chdnh dé tqi phong Lyc-Sy Toa Hod-Gidi Saigon,

BO TU-PHAP 56— 36+T08-
56 TU -PHAP NAM. PHAN Ng&y,___.a:__ Alba'ng.‘.‘ ,A...m,nn..w..ﬁém 19 “

TOA HOA-GiAi BO- THANN

= GIAY THE-Vi KHAI-SANH CHO
mnl *H] rUIle

N&m mdt ngdn chin trdm ngdy 29 thang 1 hdi 7 ¢id 20.

Truoc mdt chung 161 1a Chénh-6n Toa Hoa-Gidi
Bo-Thanh Saigon, 1gi van-phong ching téi, l'g, Bei-d iﬁ uyeln—Hué céd lyc-sy

BGUTEN VAN KiONG phy-14

-~ | PA TRINH DIEN:

Jommr YU VAN SO
2~ DAD THI DAM

3= EOANG THI DUNG
N=ong nhén-ching ndy d3 tuysa-thd va khai qua-quyét bidt chie
SRIEN - 2E] - 70T (o)
senh nghy 1-2-1932 tgi lang Ding-Eggo, Hi-Efs, Sfe-ulm,
oon eda SGUYEZ VAN XIZM (ch¥t) wa PH{R THT HAT 4 L

L

va auvén cé mé nooYls o ’qm khéng ¢é the xin sco-lyc

* khei-sanh duge, la vi N wtm ﬁ.wﬁ'

M&v nhan-chong d& xdc nhdn trén dav, nén ching 181 phét gidy thé-vi khaisonh nby
cho duong-sy d& x& dyng theo luat, chibu theo Nghi-Binh ngéy 17 thang || nam (947 cla
Thi-Tubng Chénh-Phi Lam-Thai Nam-Ph¥n Viét-Nom. Céc didu 363 va tidp theo clo bd hinh-
lu@t canh-cdr phot 131 ngyy-ching v8 vigc HS tU 2 dédn 5 n&im tU va phgt bge 1w 200 dén

8.00) dbng da duoc 5 cdc nhan-chung va ngeyén-don nghe. -
*
V& edc nhéa : ; /gg:én\vén ching 18i va Lyc-sy sav khi doc lgi.

K tén kng ’Q“Y Lyc-sco ¥
Smgcn ngay_...g...., théng——@——ndm 158§,
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FoITowing is a name list of relatives who wish to accompany
me to the United States of America under the OIP :

1/ Ha-Mai—Anp July 26 1959 in Vilitnam My daughter
2/ Ha-Nguyeki ~Anh-jay 09 1962 in Vigtnam My dau§hter
3/ Ha-Phuong-Anh har 06 1966 in VhefhimrMy ‘daughter
4/ Ha-Lan-Anh June 1% 1954 in Vietnam My daughter
5/ Ha-Duy-Tam Sept 08 1980 in Vietnam Len-Anh’s son
6/ Ha-Van-Tuan l??# in Vietnam Lan—ﬁﬁh'a son

Ha-Lan-Anh was also an US employee serving #or‘tﬁg US Army
Vietnam, Ist Avimtion Brigate/12th Combat A&iatiﬁn Group/
Command Aircraft Co. APO 96309 in Tan-s@n-ﬂhat Airbase as
a ClLerk Typist from 14 guly 1971 to 18 July 1972Q She left
Her employment because of xaducti in force.

We appreciate it very much you cbuIﬂ’éiVe this

request a favorable consideration and approval&~
N
We look forward to hearing from you eoon,%'

4‘\
Respectfully yours,\

dpt=

Tuyet-thi-Nguyen

wWith enclosures:

~ Copies of birth Certificate

- Copy of death Certificate

- Copy of release Certificate

- Copy of form 13%51-2

-;Copy of Letter of Recomefidation

- Copy of Notification of Personnel Action
~ Uppies of ID cards.

a21ling addross
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B2 Sy TN - s R

~ , A?
HUYNH THi. CAm
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Luc sao v theo bdn chanh d% tai phong Luc-sy tda Haa-Giai Saigon

WET - NAM  CONG - HOA i
s J
B8O TU.PHAP Ngay 22 théng 4 ndm 195 7.
» 54 Tu-Phép Nam - Phan - v .
104 HOA-GIAI GIAY THE.VI KHAI-SANH CHO
" HA AN ANE T
Nim mét ngin chin trim nim muol Bay agéy 22 théng 4 . hé 10 %ci,
Truée mit ching toi 1a N4UYEN BA BAO, Phdn-pham, RKChinh-An Toa Hoa-Gidi
Saigon, ta vinphdng ching té, 115. Bailg Nguygn-Hué cé Lyc-sy NGUYEN KIM PHONG

phy-té X
h pA BEN HAU,

I°/ KGUYEN THI MINH NGOG...

29/ DINH GIAI LIEU 40
3./ PuaM THI KiIAT swew
WhGng nhicching ndy di tuyén-thé vh  khai qud-quyét bit chic tém

. — e LAN ANH
sanh ngay '3,6,1954 tal Ha-moi - .
com cus Hayidt Vy vh-Sswryém bhil fuyet, -
Va duyén-cé mi che RO khéng co th? xin sao.lyc khai.sanh

dugc la vl sy giao-thog bi gita-doan.

Miy nhin-chid d3 xéc-nhin trén diy, nén phit g3y thé- v khai-sanh

ndy cho tén
de nap vao hésoe phu cdp gia-dimnh,
c.iéu theo Nghi_mh ngay 17 thing |1 nim 1947 cda Tha - Tuwong Chénh - Phi
Lim-Thdi Nam-bén Vigt-Nam. Céc ditu 363 va tiép theo ciu by hinh-luat canh.cii,
phat téi nguy-cng vé vide Ho tr 2 dén 5 -¥m tu va phat bac tir 50 dén 2.000 quan
¢a dugc doc 40 cic nhan-chirng vd nguyén-dow nghe.

VUi cic nan-chitng cé ky tén vé ching tor vd vien Luc-sy sau khi doc lai.

Ky téms: NGUYsuN A 5A0  HGUiLN KIM PHONG  NGUYEN THI MINE NGOC

DINH GIaX LIEU PHaM [HI NHA?T.
Duéi:é ght : Truéce ba tai phdng ba Saigon,
Ngay thing nim 195 . Quyén .t , &8 . Thi
Ky tér: 4
{ Lyc sa0 y,
) Ko® «Chinh Lyc-Sv,
GIA TIEN :
Sao-lyc . . . . . 1$—" \(
Bién-lai. .. . .0,50 ¥ Luc su NGUYEN KIM PHOAG
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o oo T D L gpprd NOTIFICATION Ur < RSONNEL ACTION = ;
.\ Ch. 295 " (EMPLOYEE - See Gensral Information on Reverss) :
IR AGENCY USE) h

4.199 ‘
NAME (CAPS) LAST - FIRST - MIDDLE MR~ MISS < MRS, 2. (FOR AGENCY USE)| 3. BIRTH DATE 4 SOCIAL SECURITY i
(Mo., Day, Year} NO. ;
oty ST T . : - - . by ? ¢
AéE an Lall 1SS 001914693 | 96-13-54 b '
5. VETERAN PREFERENCE 5. TENURE GROUP 7. SERVICE COMP, J
1 - NO 3. 10 PT. DISAB. 5.« 10 PT. OTHER DATE
lz.*sn 4, - 10 PT. COMP, Si=dg =Tl :
9. FEGU 10, RENREMENT 3. - #5 5. - OTHER 11, (FOR CSC USE) i
1. - COVERED (reg. only-declined opt.) 3. - WAIVED 1. -CS 4. - NONE :
'z.-uucmt 4. - COVERED (reg. and opt.} 2. - FHEA . g
12, NATURE OF ACTION 13. EFFECTIVE DATE 14, CIVIL SERVICE OR OTHER LEGAL H
R (Mo, Day, Year) AUTHORITY
1203& zaxcepted Apncintment W14 Ji-17-73 Qy-1u=-72 S itcle 8.3
15. FBROM: POSITION TITLE AND MUMBER 16. PAY PLAN AND 17. (a) GRADE (b) STEP ] 18. SALARY
OCCUPATION CODE Ok OR
LEVEL RATE
- B L . . i R
79. NAME AND LOCATION OF EMPLOYING OFFCE
-a.\ 1 .
. \ e
M
20. TO: POSIMON TITLE AND NUMBER 21, PAY PLAN AND 22. (a) GRADE (b) STEP | 23. SALARY - !
OCCUPATION CODE OR or
LEVEL RATE .
B i
N i
Clerk Typist V5S 3/1 vn 653 VN ;
24. NAME AND LOCATION OF EMPLOYING OFFICE ' !
US Army Victnam Cen i
- omemes . - 18t-Aviation arigate/12th. uombat. dviation Yroup/Command Aircraft Co. 4
APC ©6309 :
t
35, DUTY STANON (City-State) 6. LOCATION COBE '
o i s ¥ % Tra It o
Tan Son vhut, {epublic of Vietnan V3=7300-000
27. APPROPRIATION 28. POSITION OCCUPIED APPORTIONED rosmon
1 - COMPETITIVE SERVICE (FROM; 10:) STATE
- - /3 5 7] 2 ~ EXCEPTED pgovgu
I SERVICE wuveo
30. 5 A, SUBJECT TO COMPLETION OF 1 YEAR PﬁQﬂAﬂONARY {OR TRN) PERIOD COMMENCING
A 8. SERVICE COUNTING TOWARD CAEER (b behw) TEniuke‘ o, oenaration Allowance Jy-l1t-7¢
SEPARATIONS: SHOW REASONS BELOW, AS REQUIRED. CHECK IF APPUCABIE: [ 1 ¢ DURING
PROBATION . .
Suonject to watisfactory Comoletion of Pnysical wxamination & Security Clearance ™ .1 -~
recheck. a;_@ ol
.o o - . . o ¥
© " Family allowence is not authorized. - ‘;—-é
. e 31
i

31. DATE OF APPOINTMENT AFRDAVIT (A ccessions only) 34. SIGNATURE (Or other authenfica
FOR THE APPOINTIMG
32. OFACE MAINTAIMIMNG PERSONMEL FOLDER (lf different from employing office) ——
a7 TR .,‘./ FERN e FUREE VPR VT SRCUTTUre S SRR |
‘.)u:,u’ [ENGICS LN o P e . NEPNP I . t _—
33.CODE | EMPLOYING DEPARTMENT OR AGENCY aisl Jlacoment sevtlou
& 00 DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY 35. DATE Ji{=Li=2 3222
& PaT
S 13414 (11 empLOYEE copy’

il
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--other jolm in the competitive service. Career

STANDARD FORM 50
Reuvised December 1961

KEEP THIS DOCUMENT FOR YOUR RECORDS. 1T IS YOUR COPY OF THE OFFICIAL RECORD OF A PéRSONNE[ ACTION -AFFECTING

~,“, ‘-I‘ '“ 1-4(/. 3
.\{\ ‘f -

$

N

NOTICE TO EMPLOYEE

YOUR EMPLOYMENT. PROMPTLY CALL ANY ERROR TO THE ATTENTION OF YOUR SUPERVISOR OR YOUR PERSONNEL OFFICE.

1. Conditions Pertinent To All Types of Personnel Action

The personnz! action identified on the face of this form is subject to all
applicable laws, rules, and regulations governing Federal employment and may
be subject to investigation and approval by the Civil Service Commission. The
aciion may be corrected or canceled if not in accordance with all legal require~
ments, or if based upon your misrepresentation or fraud.

In addition, the grade of the position te which you are officially assigned
may be reviewed and corrected by your agency personnel office, or by the Ciyil
Service Commission.

Your performance rating upon entrance into 8 new position is “Satisfactory”
unless or until you are notified otherwisc.

Items 9 and 10 show the common types of payroll deductions: “FEGLI” for
Federal Employees Group Life Insurance, “CS8R” for Civil Service Retirement,
and “FICA™ for SBocial Security. Additional deductions may be made under the
Federal Employees Health Benefita program, and for income taxes, bonds, and
other purposes authorized by law.

i, information About Appointments

Appointments to positions in the competitive service: The Civil Service Act
places most positions in the “competitive service,” The Civil Service Commission
sets qualification requirements and controls recruitment for such positions. As
& general rule, persons selected from civil service registers to fill continuing jobs
in the competitive service are given carcer-conditional appointments. Such
sppointments arc secured througle direct competition with other members of
the general public seeking similar work in Government agencies, and permit
qualified employees to be assigned without further competitive examination to
litional sppointuients becunie
career appointments upon corapletion of 3 years of substantially continuous
creditable service,

The first year following a nontemporary competitive nppomtment generally
is a probationary period, during which period an appointee must demonstrate
his full competence and fitness for Federal employment. Reinstatements are
also subject to a probationary period unless one was previously completed.
Transfers, promotions, changes to lower grade, and reassignments during a pro-
bationary period are subject to completion of probation.

Temporary appointments do not confer a civil service status and do not lead
to & career or career-conditional appointment without some further examination
or qualification. Limited temporary appointments are made when there is no
continuing need for a person’s service, regardless of the manner in which he
qualified for sppointment; acceptance of such appointment will not remaove
a person’s name from_a civil service register on which he may later be reached for
carger-conditional appointment.

Appointments to positions in the excepted service. Excepted appointments are
made to positions which are excepted from the competitive service by law or
other special authority. Generally the employing agency sets qualification
requirements and conducts recruitment for such positions,

"

©w

Such appointments do not confer a competitive civil-service status or eligibility
for movement to jobs in the competitive service; they may he made without
restrictions on tenure, with a conditional or indefinite limitation, or with a definite
time limitation. A trial period may be required at the discretion of the employ-
ing office.

Hi- Information About Tenure Groups

Employces are ranked in tenure groups sccording to *'% n2gure of theid
appeintment: those with unrestricted tenure are placed in Group I, those serv-
ing under conditional appointments which automatically lead to full tenure after
a prescribed time and without further qualification are placed in Group 11, and
those serving under temporary or indefinite appointments not limited to an
exact time or date are placed in Group Il1. Within each tenure group, ranking
is determined by veteran preference, performance rating, and total Federal serv-
ice. If it should become necessary to reduce force, employees are selected for

" separation or change to lower grade according to this genéral ranking. Employees

serving under competitive appointments and those serving under excepted

appointments are ranked separately for reduction in force pm'pose&-5
iV, Information About Your Status After Separation

If you are separated or placed in a nonpay status for an extended pened your
employing agency will furnish you with a Standard Farm 8 explaining vour
rights for employment insurance benefits. If you were covered by the civil scrvice
retirement sysiem or Federal employees’ group life insurance. you have mie.
vivusly been furnished certilicates deseribing ihose programs; you can refer to
such certificates for information regarding your righte and possible benefits
after separation.

If you are separated from a carer or carver-conditional appointment, you may
have reinstatement eligibility and can apply directly to any Federal activity and
may be employed without further competitive examination; if you are a non-
veteran and you are separated from a carcer-conditional appointment your
eligibility for reinstatement is generally limited to 3 years from the date of
separation. If you are separated from a temporary or excepted appoiniment you
have no reinstatement privilege based upon such service.

You will be given any lump sum payment that may be due you for annual
leave at the time of separation. Refund of an appropriate portion of this pay-
ment will be required if you are reemployed in a Federal agency in a position
under the same leave system during the period covered by such payment.

V. Avoilobility of Further Information

Consult your sypervisor if you have questions about the above statements or
the entries on the front of this form, or about other matters concerning your
employment. This is particalarly important on questions involving granting of
Jeave, assignment of duties, and hours of work, which are generally under his
control. If your questions are technical, he may refer yo't to your personnel
office. It will have copies of controlling civil-service regulations, as well as your
individual records, and so can best explain how they apply in your case.

L]
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~~ YRAVEL VOUCHER OR SUBVOUCHER . JPOREAUVOU  [SUBVOUCHERNO. DO VOUCHER NO. 4
. NO, ’
{Complete with ink, ball-point pen or typewriter, DO NOT use lead pencil ) “( OO0 S S) i
" PAYMENT FOR PAYMENT DESIRED PAID BY
A T50v/1ap per DiEM | [mvnao mave [ [pcstravey CHECK I qCASH
TRAVEL ORDERS (Paragraph, 8.0. No., Issuing Hg., Date. Include amending orders.) 135 ™ m”
108 #L-27 HQ'S 52D CBT AVE BN APO 96318 2w i Sita
PRIOR TRAVEL PAYMENTS OR ADVANCES UNDER THESE ORDERS (Amount, DO Vou No., date recetved, place paid, or DO ‘Nm
Siation No. If none, so state.) MONE WS, | ] m’.
b .
LAST NAME-FIRST NAME-MIDDLE INITIAL (Soundex Code) (Pring/Type) TGRADE/RANK | SERVICE NO. Ssh 498
TUYAT, ECUYEN THI Nyt | veS-2/1 IDF £20%29
CHECK MANTNG ADDRESS DUTY FHONE NO.
ORGANiZAHON AND (YATION — 2 ’ 2 . i
125th ATC (Atteh 524 Cbt Ava Ba AT0 96318) x
L ITINERARY (See Reverse for Definition) .
LOCAL GOVI | - UMB R il FOR 00 USE “LY Sl
STAND ARD PLACE .1 z285) ors | 38 MEALS USED Sﬁi‘i‘éa . :
DA‘? TIME gmcu Actwuy City and w95 o5 READING : "
19 (24 Hour u’y mz Counlry 804‘ o« o aleo Z"lt_! OFEFICERS] 6R .
ock) T €9 & ol So | covt DON. OpEN | MILEAGE 1. COMPUTATIONS' :
giz3 FAESS
DEP l’hm’ CA \\\ N R RS \
~w | 0930 Salgen =
oer | 1130 Saigon GAOSSS \\‘ \\\\f i}\ NN
amg | 1 Pleiku N
U =
ARR =
DE? %R\ SN AN |
ARR ’ ’
R
DEP . s \\%: \ \\\\: \-‘;‘\ ( ; N
R S RS _M)___._ :
ARR k \\5% R T (A
DEP ' . S e
- ARR . \\ | |
Wi RE'MBURSABLE EXPENSES i : )
DATE NATURE AND EXPLANATION 1 ‘ét"ggég ALLOWED |BAS/COLA ADJ ON MPR

or Air Vietoam fr Plelku to Tadimt)

BAS/COLA ADJ NOT

REQUIRED ]

BAS/COLA RATE :

Iv. TRANSPORTATION REQUESTS/MEAL TICKETS USED - DO 753 o1 ~

HNUMBER - FROM 10 HiIwY cC
2. SUMMARY OF PAYMENT A
PER DIEM(Net

Payable) .

Y. CHARGES-BOQ OR NON-GOVT MEALS AND QTS vi. LEAVE STATEMENT MILEAGE OR TRANSPOR- - 5
TATION ALLOWANCES .

1 Yp RATE TOTAL PAID d i

FROM (Date) O (Daie) E A I was authorlzed Y I WBURSABLE -
leave... . days were taken ]EXPENSES 3

>

between and TOTAL AMOUNT DUE - ,1

- inclusive. LESS PREVIOUS PAY- -] |

Thereby claim any amount due me. [SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT AND DATE MENTS (Droppage) . 4
The statements on face, reverse, and at- Ao EaARCER 1O 3
tached are true and complete. Payment LE5S VOUCHER - .,
or credit has not been recelved. = DEDUCTIONS . ! j

\\\

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION: ALL OFFICIAL DUTY
2172020 80-5006 F2000-21 583031 '
(2000,3500) OAJE6T-2E
80$VB-41.00 512608V (640.75) 3US

7
.

COUECTION DATA,

} Reinador . _
't COMPUT VL RCRD RECEIVED ¢ Puyee signature & check no. I 2
OMPUTED BY AUDITED ¥ LIS (Payee sig re & date, or chec no.) AMOUNT

‘08 N l g PAID

3 PREVIOUS EDITION 15 OBSOLETE. ¥ \ ¥ R NE 19
DD ! H?IEML‘» ]351""2 REPLACES DD FORM 13513, DATED SEP 61, WHICH IS OBSOLEIE, ORM APPROVED BY COMPTROLLE GENEM‘" U.s. 2 UNE
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[ "CLAIMANT'S STATEMENTS

I have included herein all travel and transportation used on leave, delay en route or travel to home or
permanent station for personal reasons. If travel by POV was authorized as more advantageous to the
Government I, as owner or operator of the vehicle, was primarily responsible for payment of its operating

4 expenses. .

’ I have not included travel, transportation and/or TDY for which I have received pay or credit from
any other agency of the U.8., foreign government, or the United Nations, except as jointly authorized by
the secretaries concerned.

1 actually performed the travel herein. Government quarters and Government mess were not utilized
except as indicated.

" PENALTY

¥

The penalty for wilfully making a false claim is: A maximum fine of $10,000 or maximum
imprisonment of 5 years, or both. (U.S. Code, Title 18, section 287, formerly section 80.)

Ay
REQUIRED ATTACHMENTS
1. Original and/or copies of travel orders and amendments as iustructed.
2. Traveler’s copy of each transportation request (SF 1169B) used.
3. All receipts from transportation officer for unused transportation requests, carriers’ tickets, and meal tickets.
4. Recelpts from carriers if cost of transporation is claimed.
5. Charge letters for transportation requests received en route.
6. Statements of nonavalilability (quarters, mess and directed mode of transportation).
SYMBOLS
MEANS (Mode) OF TRAVEL REASONS FOR STOPS
FIRSTAEITER SECOND LETIER 10, AWAITING TRNSPN oo ovevens s a1 16, MISSION COMPLETE .. . ... ..... M
T IRNSPNREQ .. .. ... .. TS AUTO . A 1 1. CHANGE MODE OF TRNSPN . .. ... .. M 17. MECHANICAL DIFFICULTY . oL . MEC
2. GOVITRNSPN ..., .... G 8 BUS <, B} 12 CREWREST .. uvvvn vounenninnnn CR 18, PICKUP CARGO (passengers). ... ... .. PC
3. COMUTRNSPN . ., ..... C Z.PLANE. . ............ P | 13. DISCH CARGO (passengers)......... DC 19. REMAIN OVERNIGHT, .., ... ... .\, RON
(own expense) B RAL oevnn e R | 14 LEAVE/DELAYEN ROUTE v\ vvvven.n v 20. TEMPORARY DUTY .. ... u.nn.. oY
A PRIVATEVEMICIE ... ... . P 9 VESSEL.... ........ v | 15, MAINTENANCE (refuel)............ MA 21, WEATHER ADVERSE ., . ..vvevnnn.n. wx
TYPE OF CHARGES
22. BACHELOR OFFICERS QTS .., 0unee et it anan s BOQ 23, NONGOVTEMEALS . . oottt n i e i an i ieee s NGM

DEFINITION (This definition pertains to military personnel only)

NON-GOVERNMENT QGUARTERS AND MEALS, .

Meals and quarters furnished (with or without charge) incident to temporary duty by: ) (1) Local or State
governments; (2) Foielgn governments; {3) Other U.S. Government agencies; (4) U.5. Government contractors;
or (§) Private organizations such as the National Red Cross during disasters.

REMARKS

1
° [
.- »
£ m
. 2y
; L 4
P - [ 2
Vii. APPROVED FOR PAYMENT (When required by individual service regulations)
DATE } SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED APFROVING/CERTIFYING OFFICER
. MR
WU G GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE. 1966 —~ 220-584 A-4024
[T
-1




DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
Long Binh Ammo Supply Depot
576th Ordnance Compeny (Amme)

APO Sen Francisco 96491

AVCS=576-AM 10 Zune 1972
SUBJECT: Letter of Recermendation

TO WHOM IT MAY CORCERM:

Miss ARH, HA LAN has bean erployed by this Orgenization eince 28 Necember
1971 performing dutiss as a Typist and Stock Control Clerk. During this
period Miss Anh's has demonstrated an outstsnding degree of efficiency
and abdlity to quickly discern new Information encompassing the variouse
phases of Stock Centrel and the preparation of shipping documents recuired
by alr and surface movement of materiel,

M as Anh's degree of proficiency, chesrful stiitute and pleasucshle mammers
have been a definite asset to thie supply activity and hichly recormend her

for a similar poaitien in another organization vhich mey have a nesd for

sald abilities., TFurther, requsst that a copy of this letter be made a nermmnent
part of subject employee's official recofds,

Mk Lo

cun,  TSA
STNCK CORTROL NFFICFR



VIET-NAM  CONG-HOA

pG - THANH SAIGON

TRICH-LUC BO KHAI-SANH
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38 hiéu \)855

Ten ho dnn tré. L.

(,on trai hay con gz’ni. .

1

Nyay sanh . .

Noi sanh . . . . . ..

} Tén ho ugtrm cha

Tén ll(_) Rg\l'(J’l my. ..

vo chdnh hay khong
26 hoen-tha . . . . .,

Tén ho ngudl

ha maiAnh

Nu

Hal mudi san thang bay nim mQt
ngnn chfn trém ném muol ohfn

_ Saigon IS Bis Cao thing

dn v;at Vy o
Kguyen shi TuySt
\fo‘ cna uh

) /3¢ zyan thi ‘1u'y’;t

celp

dirng kbai. . . . .
o,
. w‘\.
N TR
‘%._’_v_ e

Saigon, ngdy )y
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nim I‘Jm

thang
Yidn-Chire H¢-Tich,

rd NBLY EN - vAN- Té'!‘ .
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indm.Sir HEnA ﬁ“bh?‘
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CLERK TYPIST BASIC COURSE

gm a/ CENTRAL TRAINING INSTITUTE ‘
OCPD USARV
17 June 1967

W 37y

//v o
W. S. MOYERS

Civilian Personnel Di:
US Army, Vietnam
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duly 25 , 1988 CET e
ORDERLY DEPARTURE OFFICE S
Panjabhuan Building '
127 Sathcrn Tal Road

BANGKOK I1012@ THAILAND

Bubject: Request for hnmanitarian aasiatance in immigraticn to
the United States of Amerioca under the OIP |as a i Fowi “' ;
employee of the US government with 7 yaara‘%t sstisfacteny

gervice.

Dear Sir : '
I, the undersigned TUYET-THI-NGU

Ist, 1932 in Vietnam, Presently residing at Ky, D

phuong 15, Quan Phu Nhuan , thanh pho Ho-Chi %np, N4 oft
Respectfully request you for your conm 1dorat§ #;

: s

assistance based on my previous employment with the Ué gqternm«
ent as follows: .
I am a ¥ldow, wite of late RVNA? lieutenant Ha-

serial number %1/303171. He died on Dés-23 1988 atiey. r.l{aa. :
from the reducation Csmp ! .!n

Under the formex Viétnamese government, I aorvoa» or the |

US government as a GCLERK TYPIST for 7 yeare of aatiaﬂact} '
service from April Ist 1966 to March 31, 1973 untii'%ho ”
withdrawal of U8 Troons from Vietnanm . Ny employment’ wta

terminated gx_‘odnct;on inm- iaggg& ]

Following are 3 Us unitd Where I wes offered thc enyloynapt'f

¥6S : 4/5 Pre ID ocard No. 620829, employment Ng. qggggg

Graduation at CLERK TYPIST BASIC OOUSE (2 monthg) from gentral .
Training Institute (OCPD -USBARY ) on June 17, 1987 , sigpned

by Mr. W . § . MOYERS , Civilian Personnel Director, Usikrmy,
Vietnam . o .

s 125th ATC Holowav Airport—
tteh 5 , ] 96318 ) under the supeivision
of Capt . Gray. : T

From Sept. 1?68 to October. %%;% t Perl Clerk of Civilian
personel o ce Long- Y under thegmperviaﬁon of

Mr. John Diami ’ Dirootor CPO.

-

Prom November 1972 to Mar , 1 t OCPD BAIGON at 28 wpn-
Cap, daigon. Directors [GP0) Mr. WHELL & Mr . SIRO }, (Ohi&#
section). -

I am very sorry for losing the important evideﬂoe of &merican
connection such as Form 50, Letters of appreciation froin my
supervisors, ocopy of prer Certifioate of VAA ( Vietnami}se |
American Associetion). i} it

Dear Sir: \ N
In the year of ‘1983, when knowing that I tualify to the |}
criteria of the U3 Orderly Departuie Program unier*aatog ¥ 4

and I then made an. pplioation presenting my oase to ‘the \DIP
Office requesting snce of immigraticn ?r¢ocseink but
since then I haven t ;ved anything in retum )

A

Now, ha-vying bocﬁ learnt that the two go%ornmanta
the UnitediStates gnd ?tttnxn'huﬁ agreed on umsnitsfian

reement in speeding Us a;rdtrl{ Departure Program. o I wiah,'
efore to call your Efnd generosity and. hnmnnl*f ko 4onsider
my case by opening an file for my family osttione in the

U8 Resettlers List of persons who are elig oxr the. * OIP

.0200



/ s 'QUESTIONNAIRE FOR ODP APPLICANTS
e CAU AT To NETaT HoP Dol

T

i

. Date:

oDpP IV ¢ Ngay:
Fill out this questionnaire in English ' Mail or send the completed
as completely as possible. If you cannot . ! qucstionuaire to: 4
read or write in Eaglish, £111 it out in i Gdt s e%u hdtL nay téi:
Vietnamese. .

121 Sol Tien Siang

Iin-ﬁien vio 88 cau hoi sau day biug tieng Sathorn Tai Road
Ach cang ‘uhiéu cang tot. Neu ban khng doc - Bangkok Thailand
hoac viét raoh Anh—ngd thi bang tieng Viec. 10120
A, Basic Identification Data/Ly Lich cAn-ban
1. Name A Sex:

1o, tea : Npuyen-thi-Tuyet phai female
2, Other Namag

Ho, tén khac : none
3. DaEe/Place of Birth

Ngay/Ndi Sinh ! _Febyuary 1s, 1932 in Vietnam _
4. Residepce Addresa

Via-chi thddng-tru t i :

’f‘hgn‘h_?hn doxChiesMinh

5. Muiling Address
Pila-ch{ thd-td

..

same above

6. Current Occupngiau
ugh&ﬂmhigptdgn tai : manarement of 8 small Caffe

- /
B. Relatives To Accompany Me/Bi con cung di v@L it

(NOTE: Your spouse and unmarried children are the only relatives eligible to
acccmpany you. Liat marita statug (H8) as fallows: Harried (M), Divorced (D),
Hidoued (W), or Single (S). )

(Ché-Y: vd/cnbng va con cal co thd cang d1 vdl ban wa tho“ KE khai tinh trng
gia-&inh nhd sau: DT ldp gia dtah (M), &7 1y di (D), goa phu/goa th; (W), huge dﬁc
than (S))

Hame Date of Birth  -Place of Bfrth Sex - kg R:lacionship
Ho, Ten Mgay/Thing/Ndm sinh Hdi slah Phal Tiah trang gla dinh LiZn-hé gla-dinh

1. Ha-Maj-Anh July 26 1959 Vietnam F

S daughter
2. Ha-Nguyet-Anh May 00 1962 " F o danghter
3. Ha-Phuong=Anh  May 06 1966 u E S __daughter
A. Ha-Lap-Aph ~ June 13 1954 _n __F D daughter
5. HaaDuyeTam Sept 08 1930 " M S Lan-Anhi's son
G.ﬂh_va;_ruﬂn ' ' 1974 1 M $ Lan-aAnhi's son
7.
8.
9.
10,
11.
12

{NOTE: For the persons listed above, we will need legibla coples of birch
certificates, warriage certificates (1f marrvried), divorce decreus (if divorced)
spouge's death cerrificate (1f widowed), ldeuncificacion cuvds (if available), and
photos, If any of the above accompanylng relatives do not live with you, please note
their addresseg'in SncciOn I L-low )

(CHU*Y' Cho wmol ngudi cd L:n trén dauh sach can, chunb tdi can moc baq kiax sinh,
gia~thu (neu lap gia-Jinh roi), giay ly, hnn (“LU Ja ly di), giay khal“cd cua vdlchoab
(néu goa phu/goa the), thé cdn cdde (ndu co), va hlnh. HEG ba con su cung di vdx ban
khong chung*ngu véi ban han tal, xin vict d(a" 11 cua ho troag phan 1.)

£ I i o L B S WA s A L e Pt sasi et SRS e e la s B e




- Y PN
C. Relatives Outside Vietnam/Ho Hang G Ngogl Qudc - o EN

-~ 2 -
Of Myself/cua tol | Of My Spouse/cua vd/chd-g

i 1. Closest Relative In t:pe u.s.

% B4 con than thudc nbat d Hoa=Ky 9
; - A
. < THI.
i a. Hame . HUYNH TH, CAM
: Ho, Tén ¢ NiGeiiiigeidiyd noie

b. Relationship COUSIN

Lién—hé gla-dinh :
1 '
c. Address 3 18 m&,-mﬂ_-m«

i Pla-chi

D, Date of Relatives Arrival
in the U,S,
— - ~ at
Nesav ba cen 4dén My :

2. Closest Relative 1in O;her Foreig;\ Counmies
Ba con Than—thuoc nhat d cac ndoe khac

a. Nanme
Ho, ten : none . nens
b, Relationahip
Lién-hd gla-dinh : , -
i ' ¢. Addresg
i Bia~chi :

D, Complete Family Liating (Living/Dead)/Danh Sach Toan-Th& Gia-Pinh (SSSg/ChE{:)

1. PFather N
Cha ' filspews-Von-Kien (decaased)
: 2. Mother (Jmuaasai)
Hi,s : Phom-thieHai 3

3. Spouse
Vd/Chong. {  Haw-Viet-Vy (de d) in 1980C

education camps, former lieutenant RVNAP
L, Former Spouse (if any)

v3/Chéng trdde (n€h co): none
5. Children
Con cai: (1) Ha-Minh-thu ldiving in Bien=Hoa

: (2)  Ha-Mai-anh liviog 50/24 DuoyaTan ¥ .15 PhueNhuan HCM
(3) lia-Nguvet-Anh " "
(4) Ha-Lan-aAnh " "
(5) Ha-Phuong-Anh " "
(6) Ma-Duy-Tam L "
(1) Ha-Yap-Tuan n_ "
(8)
(9N

6, Siblings
Anh chi em: (L) nOe

(2)
(3) -
(4)

; (5)

1 (6)
N
(8)

LM




Employment by U.S. Government Agencies or Other U.S. Organization of you or your
Spouse/Ban hoac vd/chdng da co lam vigc clio cong—s8 cua chinh-phu My hoac hang My

Enployee Name
Tén ho nhdn-vién : Neuven-thi""f‘u?’et

Pogition title

Chdc=vu | : Clerk Typist .
125th ATC Holdway Airport in Pleiku Vietnam (Attch 524

Agengy/CompanyIOEfice A PO 96318

sd/Hang/Vin-Phong : Cht Avn 0On APO 903

Length of Employmeunt From: To:

Thdi-gian 15m—-v1§c Td April l1st 1966 Ta1  Aus sust 1968

Name of American Supervisor )
Tén ho giam-—thi MY Captain GRAY

Reason fox Seyuration .
Ly do nghi viec : o Transferred mission

Employee Name

Tén ho nhan-vien : Neuyen-thi=-Tuybt
Pogition title - , P
Ch&;wg . Clerk Typist , Perl: Clerk

iwvi : i Long-Binh
Agency/£ampany/0ffice Civilian Personnel Office ng base ,HQ's USARV

Sd/Hang/Van-Phong :.

Length of Employment From:igept. 1968 T
3

Y > . o ~
Thdi-gian lam viec T i T ctober 1972

Name of American ..upervisor

Tén ho giam—‘l‘hi l-!y Mr, John Diami , Director of CPC

Reason for Separation ‘
Ly-do ugh{—viec : Transferred mission

Emplovec Nama ‘
Ten Ho nhart-vien : Neuven-thi-Tuvet

Position title )
Chde-vu : Clerk Typist

Agency/Company/0ffice

Sd/liang/Van-Phong : OCPD Saigon at 28 Tran-Quv-Cap ,Saizon

Length of Employmenc From: Ta:
Thdl glan lam viec T Nov, 1972 TdiL

March. 19713

Name of American _Supervisor

Teniw gimrmhibw. Dircctors (CPO) Mri WHELL & M SINCLATL (chief .ion)
Reason for, Separacion ’ A
Ly do nghi viec : Beducti . £

Service with GVN or RVNAF By You Or Your Spouse/Nan HNoac Vo/Chong Da Cong-vu voli

.Chinh-phu Viet-Nauw

1., MHame of Persoa Serving

Ho tén ngudi thaw-gia: HA VIET VY i 9 ease
. from reeducation camps)
2. Dates: , - From: To:
Ngay, thang, nam Td 141
3, Last %ank e Serial Number:
Cdp-bac cuoi-cung Lientenant So the nhan-vién:

4, Ministry/Off 1ce/l~(ilicary Unit

Bo/sd’/ﬂon—-\'i BLnh-Chang - 3 RYNAR

5. MName of Supervisor/C.0.
Ho tén ngddt giam*-thi/s:.—quan
ghf—-huy . :

o s G R
R R SR T

R A T R, i T e i e

e, aann B i ——
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6. Reason for, Separation
Ly do nghi viec

e

(-
e

Event of April 30, 1975 N

7. Names of Amertcan Advisor(s):
Ho tén co-van My H

8. U.S. Training Cogrses in Vietnam:
Chddng-Trinh hudn-luyén lloa—Ky
tai Viet-Nam : :

9, U.S. Awards or Certificates
Name of nward
P1an-thddng hoac giay khen:

Date received:
Ngay ‘nhan:

(NOTE: Please attach any coples of diplomas, awards or certificates, if available.
Avajilable? Yes__ No ) o

(CWJ*Y' Xin ban kem theo bat cJ van*bang. giay ban-khen, hoac chdng thd neu co.
-bddng sd co khong Co Khong )

-

G. Training Outside Vietnan

tgogl qubc

1. Name of Student/Traipee:
Ho tén Sinh-vien/ngddi duge huan*luyen.

o a” soal ~’ A P4
ef You or Your Spouse/Ban hodc Vd/chéng 43 huan—luyén d

2, School und School Address :
Trddng va Jia—chi nha crddng

3. Dates: ; o - From To
Ngay, thang, nam Td: Ta1:

4, Descgiption of Courses
Mo-ta nganh hoc

.. ww

5. Who paild for training? 3
Al 3ai-tho chiddng—trinh huan-luyun? :

(NOTE: Please attach copies of diplomas or ordcrs, ifiavailable. Available? Yea __No

(CHU~Y: Xin ban. kem theo van—baug, hoac chi thi néh co. Ban co hay khong? cs Khang

-
W
w————

H, Re~educaticn of You or Your SnousofBan heoc-rof/zhong da hoc-tap cal-tao

1. Hamo of Person 1in ﬂa?ducation'
Ho téen ngﬁdi J1 hoc—cap cai—cao :

2, Time in Reeducation.

From: To:
Thdl gian hoc—tap Td: 1978 Tdi: 1980
3. Scill An Recducation? Yeg No
van cén hoc-tap ca1~tao? co Khong dead

*(1If released, we must have _a copy of your release certificate.)
*(Neu Jddc tha, chung té1 can mot ban sao giay va trai.)

I. Any Additional Remarka?/‘c;}du chu phu~thude My daughter HA-LAN-ANH was also an U 5
employee serving for the US Army Vietnam,lst Aviation Brigate/12th Combat
Avistion Group Command Adrcraft Co. APO 96309 in Tan-Son~Nhat Airbase as
a clerk Typistfrom 14 July 1971 to 13 July 1972. She left her employment
becsuse of reductiolt 1n 10rce.,

el
Signature T Date .
Ky tén : Nguyen=thi-Tuyet Ngay: August 1lst, 1988
J, DMlease List Have All Docuuwents Attached hU m%is Cuestionnaire .

Xin ndu ra tat-c3 pldy—td kem theo val sb cau bol ndy

1/Copies of BGirth certificate
2/Copy of death certificate
3/copy of release certificate

4/copy
5/copy
6/Copy

of form 1351-2
of letter of recommendatiucn
of Notification of personnel Action of Ha~huu-ﬁnh

7/Copies of ID cards
ODP- §/ Photos

6/84
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,Oralcr-ly Dc/wur{m'd« Programe Office Nov. 13t 1989 .
Panfabliuan Bue Zc/x'nﬁ

127 Sathorn Tai Read. Bangkek torzo .

Thailand

Dear Sir, . _ S

I, unclersigned JTUygeT , Nguyer the ,57 years
old ,now liveng atf N2 50/aa DuyTaw St , P15 , PhuNlhuaw
Disfrict , Ho cli Minlv oity , Soutt ViefNam )

- former ensfsloyee of e US govermenf in South
VietNam -for [ years. of' aahafaefory Service .

- widow. of late RUNAF LT Ha viet VY, sn 5:/3«:5;7:
dved on Dec.237 f980. after beeing release frcm« the peedlu-

catton cqm[v e e

I sent my ODP [rrocess and all supfeorfing feafrers
o your doo fwice (on Dec. 12#h 1983 and agair/ on July 1674 1988
your Of g 4

roscvrdc«'ng fo ge- Yo _the USA with my famcflg mermbens .frcnv Urefnam..
Since fthat tvme, I _don 't rece/ve any newe from/. Your Office .
I wrete to_you and request for your most assistances

v ordler we con leave VidfNanmv 8oon under 4he /pro“fwf&’ow ard

. fzumann"!‘art‘apv IODI’_'.. . . o — . K

Please takae iémv. congidarafion of our request and we
look fonw.-,-uka/ /mq::w‘pvs_fnom You Goon . . .

T S .szwcerefy Houns,

A . Mrs widow Tuyef » Nguyew fhe

- Mrs Khue mzn/v The . . . L o o

Clerir OnSon
7813 Marthae Lans
Falls Chupoh , Usrgsndéa 22043
_~ U8A o . -

g Xl Ba 30»/- 2y 'va cary ”fh:o/)

/voqn‘ aawh anﬁ 4 [y e’ ua 4-:1. . - -

Cﬁ”" °'V gi 0‘
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